Three teeth shallow grooving tools
——ATG
2025.03
NO.102
Universal grade AP301U
Excellent stability for steel
and stainless steel parts

ATG
Current product
0 200 400
ATG
Current product
Grooving Three teeth shallow grooving tools
ATG
04/07
ATGHR/L  External Grooving Holder
ATGHR** 32 ATG 32R ATG 32R
ATGHR** 43 ATG 43R ATG 43R
ATGHL** 32 ATG 32L ATG 32L
ATGHL** 43 ATG 43L ATG 43L
H B LF LH WF CDX
ATGHR/L
2020K32-T25 20 20 125 24 25 2.5
SP040085 FT-TP15
2525M32-T25 25 25 150 24 30 2.5
2020K43-10T40 20 20 125 25.5 25 4.0
SP05008550 FT-TP20
2525M43-10T40 25 25 150 25.5 30 4.0
2020K43-20T45 20 20 125 25.5 25 4.5
2525M43-20T45 25 25 150 25.5 30 4.5
2020K43-20T55 20 20 125 25.5 25 5.5
2525M43-20T55 25 25 150 25.5 30 5.5
2020K43-30T55 20 20 125 25.5 25 5.5
2525M43-30T55 25 25 150 25.5 30 5.5
Tool holder Cutting depth
(mm)
Insert width
(mm)

0M
AP
30
1U
AC
23
0P
AP
30
1U
AW
10
0K
f
(mm/rev)
ATG 32R/L033T08-R005 0.03-0.08 0.8 0.33 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L050T12-R005 0.03-0.08 1.2 0.50 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L075T20-R005 0.03-0.08 2.0 0.75 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L095T20-R005 0.03-0.08 2.0 0.95 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L100T20-R005 0.03-0.08 2.0 1.00 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L110T20-R005 0.03-0.08 2.0 1.10 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L120T20-R005 0.03-0.08 2.0 1.20 0.05 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L125T20-R020 0.04-0.09 2.0 1.25 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L130T20-R020 0.04-0.09 2.0 1.30 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L140T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.40 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L145T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.45 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L150T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.50 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L160T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.60 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L170T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.70 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L175T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.75 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L200T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 2.00 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L225T25-R020 0.04-0.09 2.5 2.25 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L250T25-R020 0.05-0.10 2.5 2.50 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L300T25-R020 0.05-0.10 2.5 3.00 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L100T20-R010 0.03-0.08 2.0 1.00 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L125T20-R010 0.04-0.09 2.0 1.25 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L125T20-R020 0.04-0.09 2.0 1.25 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L130T30-R010 0.04-0.09 3.0 1.30 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L130T30-R020 0.04-0.09 3.0 1.30 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L140T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.40 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L145T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.45 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L150T35-R010 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.50 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L150T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.50 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L170T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.70 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L175T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.75 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L185T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.85 0.20 ● ● ●
 ATG 43R/L195T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.95 0.20 ● ● ●
●: Stock available   ○: Stock Limitation
The picture shows the right hand holder
Shallow Grooving Series
ATG: Applied to external and internal shallow grooving

33
0M
AP
30
1U
AC
23
0P
AP
30
1U
AW
10
0K
(mm/rev)
ATG 43R/L200T35-R010 0.04-0.09 3.5 2.00 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L200T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 2.00 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L225T35-R020 0.04-0.09 3.5 2.25 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L230T35-R020 0.05-0.10 3.5 2.30 0.20 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L250T50-R010 0.05-0.10 5.0 2.50 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L250T50-R030 0.05-0.10 5.0 2.50 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L265T50-R030 0.05-0.10 5.0 2.65 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L280T50-R030 0.05-0.10 5.0 2.80 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L300T50-R010 0.05-0.10 5.0 3.00 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L300T50-R030 0.05-0.10 5.0 3.00 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L325T50-R030 0.05-0.10 5.0 3.25 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L330T50-R030 0.05-0.12 5.0 3.30 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L350T50-R010 0.05-0.12 5.0 3.50 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L350T50-R030 0.05-0.12 5.0 3.50 0.30 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L400T50-R010 0.05-0.12 5.0 4.00 0.10 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L400T50-R040 0.05-0.12 5.0 4.00 0.40 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L430T50-R040 0.05-0.12 5.0 4.30 0.40 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L450T50-R040 0.05-0.12 5.0 4.50 0.40 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L050T12-R025 0.03-0.08 1.2 0.50 0.25 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L100T12-R050 0.03-0.08 1.2 1.00 0.50 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L150T25-R075 0.04-0.09 2.5 1.50 0.75 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L200T25-R100 0.04-0.09 2.5 2.00 1.00 ● ● ●
ATG 32R/L300T25-R150 0.05-0.10 2.5 3.00 1.50 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L100T20-R050 0.03-0.08 2.0 1.00 0.50 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L150T35-R075 0.04-0.09 3.5 1.50 0.75 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L200T35-R100 0.04-0.09 3.5 2.00 1.00 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L250T40-R125 0.05-0.10 5.0 2.50 1.25 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L300T40-R150 0.05-0.10 5.0 3.00 1.50 ● ● ●
ATG 43R/L400T50-R200 0.05-0.12 5.0 4.00 2.00 ● ● ●
Product code
The picture shows the right hand holder
Good condition         General condition          Bad condition
Machining conditions